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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position Other Positions Held
Dep Dir Utilities Administration

Dep Dir Utilities Operations

Dep Dir Water & Eng Resources

Dep Dir Environmental Services

Senior Wastewater Plant Operator

Supervising Engineer

Supervising Engineer

Water Department Director

Utility System Superintendent

Geysers Operations & Maintenance
Coordinator

Wastewater Operator I

Senior Water Resources Planner
Irrigation Program Coordinator
Development Review Coordinator
Senior Wastewater Plant Operator

Wastewater Treatment
Superintendent

Utilities Mechanical Superintendent
Administrative Service Officer
Biosolids Coordinator

Utility System Superintendent
Wastewater Operator I
Wastewater Operator I

Water System Tech

Quality Assurance Coordinator
Marketing & Outreach Coordinator
Senior Wastewater Plant Operator
Environmental Compliance Super
Laboratory Supervisor

Wastewater Operator I

City

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Department Total Wages
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

Water

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

$147,360
$141,805
$135,673
$129,404
$119,254
$118,646
$116,992
$116,131
$114,692
$113,921

$113,548
$111,029
$109,528
$109,081
$109,048
$106,679

$106,614
$106,164
$105,705
$105,232
$104,699
$103,724
$103,162
$102,985
$102,324
$99,268
$99,098
$98,991
$98,716



30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.

Wastewater Operator |
Water System Tech
Water Quality Supervisor

Senior Mechanical Technologist

Water System Tech

Senior Inst Technician

Senior Wastewater Plant Operator

Senior Wastewater Plant Operator

Utility System Supervisor
Senior Water System Tech
Senior Environmental Specialist
Civil Engineering Tech IlI
Sustainability Coordinator
Civil Engineering Tech IlI
Safety & Training Coordinator
Utility System Supervisor
Quality Control Associate
Quality Control Associate
Safety & Training Coordinator
Quality Control Associate
Instrumentation Tech
Instrumentation Tech
Electrical Tech - Utilities
Utility System Supervisor
Environmental Specialist

Gis Analyst

Utility System Supervisor
Dept Technology Coordinator

Senior Wastewater Plant Operator

Wastewater Operator |
Utility System Supervisor
Right - Of - Way Agent

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

$98,466
$98,080
$98,076
$97,634
$97,202
$97,147
$96,808
$96,687
$96,572
$96,552
$96,346
$95,607
$94,985
$94,607
$94,448
$94,168
$94,048
$93,727
$92,575
$92,484
$92,439
$92,097
$92,070
$91,484
$91,214
$91,026
$90,756
$89,606
$89,317
$89,267
$89,128
$88,964



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Wastewater Operator |
Wastewater Operator |

Wastewater Operator |

Senior Wastewater Plant Operator

Wastewater Treatment Super
Water System Tech
Mechanical Technologist
Electrical Tech - Utilities
Environmental Specialist
Environmental Specialist
Dept Technology Coordinator
Technology Application Spec
Sustainability Representative
Env Compliance Inspector Il
Wastewater Operator |
Electrical Tech - Utilities
Utility System Supervisor
Admin Analyst

Sustainability Representative
Env Compliance Inspector Il
Mechanical Technologist
Sustainability Coordinator
Senior Utility Systems Operator
Env Compliance Inspector Il
Wastewater Operator |
Supervising Laboratory Analyst
Civil Engineering Tech IlI

Civil Engineering Tech IlI
Mechanical Technologist
Wastewater Operator |
Wastewater Operator |

Dept Programmer Analyst

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

$88,826
$88,737
$88,662
$88,524
$87,913
$87,783
$87,417
$87,239
$87,220
$87,085
$86,493
$86,381
$85,685
$85,014
$85,013
$84,464
$84,221
$84,189
$84,178
$83,244
$83,230
$82,994
$82,439
$82,317
$81,978
$81,559
$81,237
$80,666
$80,314
$79,988
$79,911
$79,877



94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Research & Program Coordinator
Mechanical Technologist
Mechanical Technologist

Senior Electrical Tech - Utilities
Mechanical Technologist

Admin Analyst

Principal Lab Analyst

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

$79,866
$79,796
$79,595
$79,538
$79,365
$78,796
$78,711



