	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dep Dir Utilities Administration		Santa Rosa	Water	\$147,360
2.	Dep Dir Utilities Operations		Santa Rosa	Water	\$141,805
3.	Dep Dir Water & Eng Resources		Santa Rosa	Water	\$135,673
4.	Dep Dir Environmental Services		Santa Rosa	Water	\$129,404
5.	Senior Wastewater Plant Operator		Santa Rosa	Water	\$119,254
6.	Supervising Engineer		Santa Rosa	Water	\$118,646
7.	Supervising Engineer		Santa Rosa	Water	\$116,992
8.	Water Department Director		Santa Rosa	Water	\$116,131
9.	Utility System Superintendent		Santa Rosa	Water	\$114,692
10.	Geysers Operations & Maintenance Coordinator		Santa Rosa	Water	\$113,921
11.	Wastewater Operator II		Santa Rosa	Water	\$113,548
12.	Senior Water Resources Planner		Santa Rosa	Water	\$111,029
13.	Irrigation Program Coordinator		Santa Rosa	Water	\$109,528
14.	Development Review Coordinator		Santa Rosa	Water	\$109,081
15.	Senior Wastewater Plant Operator		Santa Rosa	Water	\$109,048
16.	Wastewater Treatment Superintendent		Santa Rosa	Water	\$106,679
17.	Utilities Mechanical Superintendent		Santa Rosa	Water	\$106,614
18.	Administrative Service Officer		Santa Rosa	Water	\$106,164
19.	Biosolids Coordinator		Santa Rosa	Water	\$105,705
20.	Utility System Superintendent		Santa Rosa	Water	\$105,232
21.	Wastewater Operator II		Santa Rosa	Water	\$104,699
22.	Wastewater Operator II		Santa Rosa	Water	\$103,724
23.	Water System Tech		Santa Rosa	Water	\$103,162
24.	Quality Assurance Coordinator		Santa Rosa	Water	\$102,985
25.	Marketing & Outreach Coordinator		Santa Rosa	Water	\$102,324
26.	Senior Wastewater Plant Operator		Santa Rosa	Water	\$99,268
27.	Environmental Compliance Super		Santa Rosa	Water	\$99,098
28.	Laboratory Supervisor		Santa Rosa	Water	\$98,991
29.	Wastewater Operator II		Santa Rosa	Water	\$98,716

30.	Wastewater Operator II	Santa Rosa	Water	\$98,466
31.	Water System Tech	Santa Rosa	Water	\$98,080
32.	Water Quality Supervisor	Santa Rosa	Water	\$98,076
33.	Senior Mechanical Technologist	Santa Rosa	Water	\$97,634
34.	Water System Tech	Santa Rosa	Water	\$97,202
35.	Senior Inst Technician	Santa Rosa	Water	\$97,147
36.	Senior Wastewater Plant Operator	Santa Rosa	Water	\$96,808
37.	Senior Wastewater Plant Operator	Santa Rosa	Water	\$96,687
38.	Utility System Supervisor	Santa Rosa	Water	\$96,572
39.	Senior Water System Tech	Santa Rosa	Water	\$96,552
40.	Senior Environmental Specialist	Santa Rosa	Water	\$96,346
41.	Civil Engineering Tech III	Santa Rosa	Water	\$95,607
42.	Sustainability Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Water	\$94,985
43.	Civil Engineering Tech III	Santa Rosa	Water	\$94,607
44.	Safety & Training Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Water	\$94,448
45.	Utility System Supervisor	Santa Rosa	Water	\$94,168
46.	Quality Control Associate	Santa Rosa	Water	\$94,048
47.	Quality Control Associate	Santa Rosa	Water	\$93,727
48.	Safety & Training Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Water	\$92,575
49.	Quality Control Associate	Santa Rosa	Water	\$92,484
50.	Instrumentation Tech	Santa Rosa	Water	\$92,439
51.	Instrumentation Tech	Santa Rosa	Water	\$92,097
52.	Electrical Tech - Utilities	Santa Rosa	Water	\$92,070
53.	Utility System Supervisor	Santa Rosa	Water	\$91,484
54.	Environmental Specialist	Santa Rosa	Water	\$91,214
55.	Gis Analyst	Santa Rosa	Water	\$91,026
56.	Utility System Supervisor	Santa Rosa	Water	\$90,756
57.	Dept Technology Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Water	\$89,606
58.	Senior Wastewater Plant Operator	Santa Rosa	Water	\$89,317
59.	Wastewater Operator II	Santa Rosa	Water	\$89,267
60.	Utility System Supervisor	Santa Rosa	Water	\$89,128
61.	Right - Of - Way Agent	Santa Rosa	Water	\$88,964

62.	Wastewater Operator II	Santa Rosa	Water	\$88,826
63.	Wastewater Operator II	Santa Rosa	Water	\$88,737
64.	Wastewater Operator II	Santa Rosa	Water	\$88,662
65.	Senior Wastewater Plant Operator	Santa Rosa	Water	\$88,524
66.	Wastewater Treatment Super	Santa Rosa	Water	\$87,913
67.	Water System Tech	Santa Rosa	Water	\$87,783
68.	Mechanical Technologist	Santa Rosa	Water	\$87,417
69.	Electrical Tech - Utilities	Santa Rosa	Water	\$87,239
70.	Environmental Specialist	Santa Rosa	Water	\$87,220
71.	Environmental Specialist	Santa Rosa	Water	\$87,085
72.	Dept Technology Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Water	\$86,493
73.	Technology Application Spec	Santa Rosa	Water	\$86,381
74.	Sustainability Representative	Santa Rosa	Water	\$85,685
75.	Env Compliance Inspector III	Santa Rosa	Water	\$85,014
76.	Wastewater Operator II	Santa Rosa	Water	\$85,013
77.	Electrical Tech - Utilities	Santa Rosa	Water	\$84,464
78.	Utility System Supervisor	Santa Rosa	Water	\$84,221
79.	Admin Analyst	Santa Rosa	Water	\$84,189
80.	Sustainability Representative	Santa Rosa	Water	\$84,178
81.	Env Compliance Inspector III	Santa Rosa	Water	\$83,244
82.	Mechanical Technologist	Santa Rosa	Water	\$83,230
83.	Sustainability Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Water	\$82,994
84.	Senior Utility Systems Operator	Santa Rosa	Water	\$82,439
85.	Env Compliance Inspector III	Santa Rosa	Water	\$82,317
86.	Wastewater Operator II	Santa Rosa	Water	\$81,978
87.	Supervising Laboratory Analyst	Santa Rosa	Water	\$81,559
88.	Civil Engineering Tech III	Santa Rosa	Water	\$81,237
89.	Civil Engineering Tech III	Santa Rosa	Water	\$80,666
90.	Mechanical Technologist	Santa Rosa	Water	\$80,314
91.	Wastewater Operator II	Santa Rosa	Water	\$79,988
92.	Wastewater Operator II	Santa Rosa	Water	\$79,911
93.	Dept Programmer Analyst	Santa Rosa	Water	\$79,877

94.	Research & Program Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Water	\$79,866
95.	Mechanical Technologist	Santa Rosa	Water	\$79,796
96.	Mechanical Technologist	Santa Rosa	Water	\$79,595
97.	Senior Electrical Tech - Utilities	Santa Rosa	Water	\$79,538
98.	Mechanical Technologist	Santa Rosa	Water	\$79,365
99.	Admin Analyst	Santa Rosa	Water	\$78,796
100.	Principal Lab Analyst	Santa Rosa	Water	\$78,711